Quotation

Terapac Technology Sdn Bhd  oac: seszez

"Your One-Stop Solutions Partner !!!1”

Lot 5121,Jalan Dahlia Batu 8,
Jalan Meru,41050 Klang,Selangor.
Phone:33925188/33925288

Fax: +603 33925388
Emailinfo@terapac.com

DESCRIPTION

Our Ref: June 028

To: En.Muhammad

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia Internationa

Aerospace Centre Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport,

47200 Subang,Selangor.

Tel: 03 77347226

Email:muhammad@galaxyaerospace my

Unit Price

To supply of labour all in packing material and made plywood case (12mm)

complete with foam 4" for export

1). 1 Plywood Case - Ext. Meas - 36" x 43" x 102"
2). 1 Plywood Case - Ext.Meas - 53" x 35" x 43"
3). Charges Foam 4"

4). Charges screw & Nut - 4" (4pcs)
5). Charges wooden base - 33" x 40"
8). Charges transport to Subang Jaya
7).

Charges Fumigated

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

. All payments are in ringgit Malaysia and shall be payable to Terapac Technology
Sdn Bhd C.O0.D

- All cueques are to be made payable to Terapac Technology Sdn Bhd.

- Interest of 2% per month shall be charged on overdue account. Any
complaints/disputes regarding this invoice should be lodged within 10 days from
the date of invoice.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

for and on behalf of
TERAPAC TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD

1,250.00
990.00
130.00
100.00
350.00
100.00
250.00

SUBTOTAL

GST 6%

OTHER
TOTAL

Quotation Accepted/Confirmed

AMOUNT (RM)

Total Price

1,250.00
990.00
650.00
100.00
350.00
100.00
250.00

RM  3,690.00

RM  3,690.00



