

Quotation

Terapac Technology Sdn Bhd

"Your One-Stop Solutions Partner !!!!"

Lot 5121, Jalan Dahlia Batu 6, Jalan Meru, 41050 Klang, Selangor. Phone: 33925188/33925288

Fax: +603 33925388

Email:info@terapac.com

Date: 15/06/2021

Our Ref: June 028

To: En.Muhammad

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia Internationa Aerospace Centre Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport,

47200 Subang, Selangor.

Tel: 03 77347226

Email:muhammad@galaxyaerospace.my

		AMOUNT (RM)		
DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Qty	Total Price
To supply of labour all in packing material and made plywood ca	ise (12mm)			
complete with foam 4" for export				
1). 1 Plywood Case - Ext.Meas - 36" x 43" x 102"		1,250.00	1	1,250.00
2). 1 Plywood Case - Ext.Meas - 53" x 35" x 43"		990.00	1	990.00
3). Charges Foam 4"		130.00	5	650.00
4). Charges screw & Nut - 4" (4pcs)		100.00	1	100.00
5). Charges wooden base - 33" x 40"		350.00	1	350.00
6). Charges transport to Subang Jaya		100.00	1	100.00
7). Charges Fumigated		250.00	1	250.00
TERMS AND CONDITIONS '- All payments are in ringgit Malaysia and shall be payable to Terapac Technology Sdn Bhd C.O.D - All cueques are to be made payable to Terapac Technology Sdn Bhd Interest of 2% per month shall be charged on overdue account. Any complaints/disputes regarding this invoice should be lodged within 10 days from the date of invoice.	SUBTOTAL			RM 3,690.00
	GST 6%			-
	OTHER			
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!	TOTAL			RM 3,690.00

for and on behalf of TERAPAC TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD

Quotation Accepted/Confirmed

TOTA STATES